

ITEM NO.30

REGISTRAR COURT

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. SUJATA SINGH

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2008/2023

BABULAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 2009/2023 (II-A)

Date : 17-10-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, AOR  
Ms. Kaveri Kalyana Ram, Adv.  
Mr. V.krishna Swaroop, Adv.

Ms. Wamika Chadha, Adv.  
Mr. Vibhor Choudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Ishita Ahuja, Adv.  
Mr. Deva Vrat Anand, Adv.  
Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramesh Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR  
Mr. Prithvi Raj Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Both matters

Sole respondent is duly represented.

Original records have been received from the High Court  
as well as Trial Court.

contd...

Translation of Trial Court record has been received through e-mail. Hard copy of the same is still awaited. Fresh reminder be issued.

List again on 30.01.2025.

**SUJATA SINGH**  
Registrar

rd